

T.P. 11.32 4346.50
0.54 4347.04

T.P. 11.44 4335.60
0.25 4335.85

T.P. 8.87 4324.98
2.87 4329.85

T.P. 5.25 4324.60
5.34 4329.94

T.P. 5.05 4324.89
4.09 4328.98

T.P. 5.03 4323.95
4.55 4328.50

T.P. 6.23 4322.27⁺
6.63 4328.90

POINT# 13 6.10 4322.80⁴⁰
4323.20

B.M. 6.2-S.W. 24 4249.02
7.49 4276.51

T.P. 3.52 4272.95
4.27 4277.26